Tel: +86-27-87180102   Fax: +86-27-87180220   Email: market@genuine-opto.com
1/10                                                   Rev.3.2
115555MMbbppss  SSFFPP  TTrraannsscceeiivveerr
WWiitthh  DDiiggiittaall  DDiiaaggnnoossttiicc  FFuunnccttiioonn
MMXXPPDD--0033XXXX
Description
The MXPD-03XX transceiver is a high
performance, cost effective module that supports

Tel: +86-27-87180102   Fax: +86-27-87180220   Email: market@genuine-opto.com
10/10                                                   Rev.3.2
Ordering Information
Pack Rate Tx Pout Rx S Top Reach Others
MXPD-033S SFP 155M 1310nm FP -15~-8dBm PIN ＜-28dBm 0～70℃ 15Km DDM,RoHS STM-1/OC3
MXPD-033SI SFP 155M 1310nm FP -15~-8dBm PIN ＜-28dBm -40~85℃ 15Km DDM,RoHS STM-1/OC3
MXPD-033M SFP 155M 1310nm FP -5~0dBm PIN ＜-34dBm 0～70℃ 40Km DDM,RoHS STM-1/OC3
MXPD-033MI SFP 155M 1310nm FP -5~0dBm PIN ＜-34dBm -40~85℃ 40Km DDM,RoHS STM-1/OC3
MXPD-035LD SFP 155M 1550nm DFB -5~0dBm PIN ＜-34dBm 0～70℃ 80Km DDM,RoHS STM-1/OC3
MXPD-035LDI SFP 155M 1550nm DFB -5~0dBm PIN ＜-34dBm -40~85℃ 80Km DDM,RoHS STM-1/OC3
Part No.
Specification
Application
Contact Information